
 

 

 

 

 

 

IFM-SEI mailing list directory (2019) 
 

 

Regions 

Africa Region africa.members@ifm-sei.org 

Asia Region asia.members@ifm-sei.org 

Europe Region europe.members@ifm-sei.org 

Latin America Region america.members@ifm-sei.org 

Middle East Region middleeast.members@ifm-sei.org 

Member organisations 

Action Enfance Senegal actionenfance@ifm-sei.org 

Agrupación Integridad Absoluta Chile integridadabsoluta@ifm-sei.org 

Ajyal Israel ajyal@ifm-sei.org 

Antar Bharati India antarbharati@ifm-sei.org 

Association for Social Democracy Turkey asd@ifm-sei.org 

Armenian Youth Federation Armenia ayf@ifm-sei.org 

Club Infantil 23 de Mayo CHAP Peru chap@ifm-sei.org 

Club Infantil Juvenil Los Cachorros Peru loscachorros@ifm-sei.org 

DUI-LEG og Virke Denmark dui@ifm-sei.org 

Esplais Catalans Catalonia esplac@ifm-sei.org 

Falcons of Belarus Belarus falconsofbelarus@ifm-sei.org 

Les Faucons Rouges Belgium fauconsrouges@ifm-sei.org 

Fénix Slovakia fenix@ifm-sei.org 

Framfylkingen Norway framfylkingen@ifm-sei.org 

Georgian Falcons Georgia georgianfalcons@ifm-sei.org 

Girls Excel Cameroon girlsexcel@ifm-sei.org 

Hashomer Hatzair Israel hashomer@ifm-sei.org 

Independent Youth Forum Palestine iyf@ifm-sei.org 

Independence Youth Union Palestine iyu@ifm-sei.org 

KKSP Indonesia kksp@ifm-sei.org 

Lithuanian Young Falcon Union Lithuania lyfu@ifm-sei.org 

Manque Chile Chile manquechile@ifm-sei.org 

MILAVF Nicaragua milavf@ifm-sei.org 

Mirim Brasil Brazil mirim@ifm-sei.org 

Mundo Nuevo Juventud en Acción Peru mundonuevo@ifm-sei.org 

Noar Oved Vehalomed Israel noal@ifm-sei.org 

Nueva Generación Bolivia nuevageneracion@ifm-sei.org 



   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Member organisations 

Nuoret Kotkat Finland nuoretkotkat@ifm-sei.org 

Oyoun Masr Association Egypt oma@ifm-sei.org 

Patsimeredu Trust Zimbabwe patsimeredu@ifm-sei.org 

Pionniers du Mali Mali apm@ifm-sei.org 

Pionniers du Sénégal Senegal mnps@ifm-sei.org 

Pionýr Czech Republic pionyr@ifm-sei.org 

De Rode Valken Belgium rodevalken@ifm-sei.org 

Rote Falken Kinderfreunde Austria kinderfreunde@ifm-sei.org 

Rote Falken Schweiz Switzerland rotefalkenschweiz@ifm-sei.org 

Seeds Association for Development & Culture Palestine bothoor@ifm-sei.org 

SJD-Die Falken Germany sjd-die-falken@ifm-sei.org 

Slovenian Falcons Slovenia slovenianfalcons@ifm-sei.org 

UJSARIO Western Sahara ujsario@ifm-sei.org 

Woodcraft Folk United Kingdom woodcraft@ifm-sei.org 

Youth Advocates Ghana Ghana yag@ifm-sei.org 

Youth Organization Bhutan Bhutan yob@ifm-sei.org 

Thematic networks 

Accessibility Network accessibilitynetwork@ifm-sei.org 

Feminist Network feministnetwork@ifm-sei.org 

Migration Network migrationnetwork@ifm-sei.org 

Rainbow Network rainbownetwork@ifm-sei.org 

Other mailing lists 

Secretariat contact@ifm-sei.org 

Presidium presidium@ifm-sei.org 

Control Commission cc@ifm-sei.org 

Partner organisations partners@ifm-sei.org 

Veterans veterans@ifm-sei.org 

Communications comms@ifm-sei.org 


